Elementary
School

THIRD GRADE SuPPLY LisT 2018 - 2019

Please ensure that all materials are marked with the child’s complete name (except pencils) and

The Agenda will be delivered to the Elementary school office the first week of class
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brought in during the first week of school to homeroom classes.

CNG Elementary Student Agenda

CNG style notebooks with LINES for Homeroom subjects 50 pages

(Only on-line Bookstore)

CNG style notebooks with LINES for Spanish and literacy classes

100 pages (Only on-line Bookstore)
Big plastic folder with elastics (legal size - for Spanish)

Pencils

Pens of different colors (not black)

Soft pencil cases

pencil sharpeners

Box of thin-tip colored markers

Box of colored pencils

Dry erase markers

Thin-tip dry erase markers

Portfolio folder with 30-40 plastic sleeves (see picture)
2-pocket folders

packs of post-it notes (light colors, 3 inch x 3 inch size; 5 for
Spanish and 5 for English)

Scissors
Glue sticks

Erasers
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35.000
29.700

54.000

9.000
43.200
2.000
19.000
3.800
11.200
17.300
13.200
4.600
11.000
10.800
21.000

3.700
19.200
3.200



Ruler with centimeters and inches 2.400

11.400

S

Sturdy reusable water bottle S 25.400
Boxes of Kleenex S
S

Clorox 12.700

Diccionario Espafiol (the one used in Primary) NOT AVAILABLE
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Apple EarPods with remote and Mic (or another brand)" NOT
AVAILABLE inon-line
Bookstore"(http://store.apple.com/us/product/MD827LL/A/apple-
earpods-with-remote-and-mic?fnode=75)

TOTAL S 362.800

o Apple EarPods with Remote and Mic (or another brand) “NOT AVAILABLE in on-
line Bookstore”
(http://store.apple.com/us/product/MD827LL/A/apple-earpods-with-remote-and-
mic?fnode=75)

AS WELL, please ensure your child has at least (You can buy it in Caracolito’s)
(http://www.caracolitosuniformes.com)

3 CNG white polo shirts

3 pairs dark blue twill pants

1 pair CNG sweat pants for PE days (and/or new CNG PE clothing items)
e 1 CNG sweater AND 2 CNG hoodies

+ Students may also wear a solid white or solid dark blue scarf and sturdy
shoes of their choice
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