

THIRD GRADE SUPPLY LIST 2018 - 2019

<u>Please ensure that all materials are marked with the child's complete name (except pencils) and brought in during the first week of school to homeroom classes.</u>

The Agenda will be delivered to the Elementary school office the first week of class

CANT		
1	CNG Elementary Student Agenda	\$ 35.000
3	CNG style notebooks with LINES for Homeroom subjects 50 pages (Only on-line Bookstore)	\$ 29.700
4	CNG style notebooks with LINES for Spanish and literacy classes 100 pages (Only on-line Bookstore)	\$ 54.000
1	Big plastic folder with elastics (legal size - for Spanish)	\$ 9.000
48	Pencils	\$ 43.200
2	Pens of different colors (not black)	\$ 2.000
2	Soft pencil cases	\$ 19.000
2	pencil sharpeners	\$ 3.800
1	Box of thin-tip colored markers	\$ 11.200
1	Box of colored pencils	\$ 17.300
4	Dry erase markers	\$ 13.200
2	Thin-tip dry erase markers	\$ 4.600
1	Portfolio folder with 30-40 plastic sleeves (see picture)	\$ 11.000
3	2-pocket folders	\$ 10.800
10	packs of post-it notes (light colors, 3 inch x 3 inch size; 5 for Spanish and 5 for English)	\$ 21.000
1	Scissors	\$ 3.700
3	Glue sticks	\$ 19.200
4	Erasers	\$ 3.200

1	Ruler with centimeters and inches	\$ 2.400
1	Sturdy reusable water bottle	\$ 25.400
3	Boxes of Kleenex	\$ 11.400
1	Clorox	\$ 12.700
1	Diccionario Español (the one used in Primary) NOT AVAILABLE	
1	Apple EarPods with remote and Mic (or another brand)" <u>NOT</u> <u>AVAILABLE</u> in on-line <u>Bookstore</u> "(http://store.apple.com/us/product/MD827LL/A/apple-earpods-with-remote-and-mic?fnode=75)	

TOTAL \$ 362.800

 Apple EarPods with Remote and Mic (or another brand) "NOT AVAILABLE in online Bookstore"

(http://store.apple.com/us/product/MD827LL/A/apple-earpods-with-remote-and-mic?fnode=75)

AS WELL, please ensure your child has at least (You can buy it in Caracolito's) (http://www.caracolitosuniformes.com)

- 3 CNG white polo shirts
- 3 pairs dark blue twill pants
- 1 pair CNG sweat pants for PE days (and/or new CNG PE clothing items)
- 1 CNG sweater AND 2 CNG hoodies
- + Students may also wear a solid white or solid dark blue scarf and sturdy shoes of their choice